

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 4143 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 5, delete "\$14,600,000" and insert "\$5,400,000" and delete "general" and
- 1.3 insert "clean water"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 1, after the semicolon, insert "and"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 4, delete the semicolon and insert a period
- 1.6 Page 2, delete lines 5 to 12